8/20/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$242.87

$467.14

$710.01

$710.01

Drawer

$89.11

$89.11

$89.11

$799.12

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($237.63) $0.00 73
($322.61) ($2.50) 69
($560.24) ($2.50) 142
($560.24) ($2.50) 142
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($12.14) $0.00 6
($12.14) $0.00 6
($12.14) $0.00 6
($572.38) ($2.50) 148

Handle Net Handle
$480.50 $480.50
$792.25 $789.75
$1,272.75 $1,270.25
$1,272.75 $1,270.25
Handle Net Handle
$101.25 $101.25
$101.25 $101.25
$101.25 $101.25
$1,374.00 $1,371.50

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



