## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

8/2	$\cap$	10	$\cap$	1	n
0/2	1,	/ /.	w	ľ	7

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	Voids ORace	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	\$242.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$237.63)	\$0.00	73	\$480.50	\$480.50	\$0.00 \$0.00	witten
	418 WOOTE	\$467.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$322.61)	(\$2.50)	69	\$792.25	\$789.75	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal N</u>	Number 1026	\$710.01	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$560.24)	(\$2.50)	142	\$1,272.75	\$1,270.25	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> HU	<b>JDDLE</b>	\$710.01	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$560.24)	(\$2.50)	142	\$1,272.75	\$1,270.25	\$0.00	
MOOSE											

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<b>Voids</b>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<b>Tickets</b>
	<u>Name</u>					<b>QRace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$89.11	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$12.14)	\$0.00	6	\$101.25	\$101.25	\$0.00	
]	<u>Γerminal Number</u> 1028	\$89.11	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$12.14)	\$0.00	6	\$101.25	\$101.25	\$0.00	
Loc	ation MOOSE	\$89.11	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$12.14)	\$0.00	6	\$101.25	\$101.25	\$0.00	
<u>T</u>	otals:	\$799.12			(\$572.38)	(\$2.50)	148	\$1,374.00	\$1,371.50		